GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The antenna system ASX-2103 / ASX-1903 series is designed especially for Surface Movement Radar.
Using a motor group with indirect coupling, the system is characterized for an extreme reliability and operation duration
also under adverse climatic conditions.
Thanks to its physical low profile, favourable aerodynamics and compactness are obtained.
Both right-handed circularly polarized and left-handed circularly polarized versions are available.
Even if it finds first application in SMGCS programs, it can be profitably used for radar tracking of fast surface targets in
other shore-based applications.

• Homeland Security
SURFACE MOVEMENT RADAR ANTENNAS SERIES ASX-2103 • ASX-1903
ORDERING INFORMATION
Encoder output Secondary encoder output
Kit cable, 10 m
Gearbox
Kit cable, 10 m
Kit cable, 10 m
Kit cable, 10 m
SAFETY SWITCH
SSA-10000
ANTENNA SUPPLY UNIT
ASU-45000
Fan power supply
Power supply
To transceiver
ASX-2103/RC         21 feet (6.51 m)
ASX-2103/LC         21 feet (6.51 m)
ASX-1903/RC        19 feet (5.89 m)
ASX-1903/LC        19 feet (5.89 m)
GENERAL DIAGRAM OF CONNECTION
Encoder output Secondary encoder output
Kit cable, 10 m Kit cable, 10 m
Kit cable, 10 m